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Tak [p \kAe wlErDjl Take [pqb [wIq
Kgqgq [pxg \lEx Zkebxrb Take myjl
okTq SIml, arb [p mkdTZpr wkTSDjxl

op [rbxg [OTjl eIe [rbd KkBjgrbrg arbrg F[OTe [pe myoyqegel

Tak arb [p mkdTZpKgr
wkTcSDjxl! Tak evkqb
ebiKgqgjrg arb wgqgjO!
\kAe _ke WIcjdweg!
TakKb _ke ZkToyjg!

op! mySDjq wOGwb wgFOdw
oyeqDjel! TKkKgieKb \kjOT, Kl
aSOT syFOjdsl eIx Zkiey,
[prg arb wgq ZAmjOT, eIe
fyegiq fycjdB!

op, [ZkiKk sfE mkdTel,
Zjkixg wOGfb myxle okTjlel
eSOTqb awkEr mkBel [abdf
ZkiejO

SL/C/3890/
alt days 1 month

fkoyjl / PASS  BOOK  LOST
I have lost my Bank Pass Book of SBI bearing A/C No.

10383523225 issued by S.B.I. Paona Bazar Branch, Imphal on
the way in between Misao Gas Service and Sagolband Nepra
Manjor Leikai on 28th September, 2015.

Finders are requested to handover the same to the
undersigned.

Sd/- Nepram Nilachandra Singh
Sagolband Nepra Manjor Leikai, Imphal
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